
        

 
 
 

1st Barton Beavers Autumn 2018 
 
Welcome back to another new term. 
 
We have recently lost 2 adult leaders for various reasons. This will affect the number 
of children we can accept and the type of activities we can offer. 
Could you spare a couple of hours a week to help us out? Or do you know someone 
who could? Please get in touch if you can answer yes to either question! 
 
Please do your best to arrive at Beavers in good time so that we can get started 
promptly at 6pm. 
 
If you are not able to attend please let me know by text or email rather than just not 
turning up. 
 
And finally, please, please, please make sure you name every item of clothing you 
bring to Beavers including uniform top and necker. We have no idea who the various 
coats, hats, hoodies etc. belong to and neither do the Beavers!  
 
Don’t forget Remembrance Parade on Sunday 11th November.  See separate 
sheet for more info. 
 
Thank you once again for your continuing support. 
 
Jane Davenport 07964 552186 or janedav3@gmail.com 
 
Thursday 6th September 
Welcome back. Promise and uniform reminders 
 
Thursday 13th September 
No Beavers, family camp prep.  
 
Thursday 20th September 
Harvey’s Hens. 
Meet at Middleton Tyas School. We will be walking to Harvey’s house so don’t 
forget to bring a coat just in case. Sorry but we won’t be able to wait for late comers. 
Meet back at the school at 7.15pm 
 
 
 



 
Thursday 27th September  
MacMillan Coffee “Morning”. 
Parents, grandmas, aunties, uncles, friends, in fact anyone you know are all invited to 
join us at 6.45pm for coffee and cakes made by the Beavers. All money raised will be 
donated to the MacMillan Cancer charity. 
 
Thursday 4th October 
Painting poppies. We will be using gloss paint so NO UNIFORM.  Wear something 
old. 
 
Saturday 29th September 
Trip to Yorkshire Wildlife Park. See separate info for more details. 
 
Thursday 11th October 
Presentation of Beetle Drive proceeds to Yorkshire Air Ambulance. 
What to do in an emergency. 
 
Wednesday 17th October 
District Beavers’ Handicrafts Competition at St Aidans Church Hall, Catterick 
Garrison. DL9 4ER 6pm to 7.30pm.  
 
Thursday 18th October  
Kiplin. Meet at Kiplin Campsite for fun and games. Uniform not required. 
 
Thursday 25th October 
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang at Darlington Hippodrome. Meet at the Hippodrome at 
7.15pm if you have booked a ticket.  
 
28th to 30th October Trip to Ypres.  
 
Thursday 1st November 
½ term No Beavers 
 
Thursday 8th November 
Remembrance.  
 
Sunday 11th November 
Remembrance Parade. Meet at the hall at 10.15am. See separate info for more 
detail. 
 
Thursday 15th November 
Election fever. 
 
Thursday 22nd November 
Dark night at Kiplin. NO UNIFORM. Waterproof coat. You will get muddy….don’t 
wear your best clothes! 
 
Thursday 29th November 
Disability awareness badge. 



 
Thursday 6th December 
Creative badge.  
 
Thursday 13th December 
Games night. 
 
Thursday 20th December 
Christmas party. Get your fancy dress outfit sorted and bring a SMALL contribution 
to our party tea. (no nuts please) 
 
21st December Santa Sleepover 
Aycliffe Village Hall and Santa’s place. See separate info for more detail. 
 
 
 


